SH

Sacred Heart Gremlins

Booster Club Membership

Please join us in becoming a Sacred Heart Athletic Booster Club member. All funds raised are used to financially support the athletic programs at Sacred Heart to ensure each team has the proper equipment and uniforms needed to participate.

Booster Club Membership Fees for 2021-2022

The membership fee includes name posted on the Booster Club membership wall in the Sacred Heart Gremlin Gym.

[]	Renewing Red and White Member (Deadline for fall season Aug 24) (Deadline for winter season Oct 1)	\$45.00
Name & Phone Number:		
[]	NEW Red and White Member (Deadline for fall season Aug 24) (Deadline for winter season Oct 1)	\$50.00
Name to appear on wall:		
Phone Number:		

Please attach check with membership form and return to:

Attn: Booster Club Sacred Heart School 416 W. Third Street Sedalia, Mo 65301